|_L| _iv_lz"'
HANICY:
INDUSTRIAL ENG.'NES

4-CIRCUIT-PROTECTION VALVE 5000590310 NEW

Product Images

Additional Information

Brand RENAULT

Condition ORIGINAL

Application Suitable Iveco, Renault

Applications suitable (detailed) Vehicle brand Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm
Mercedes-Benz MERCEDES-BENZ -09.1987 Bus 213 290 15080

0 3030303 091992



Closing pressure (21) [bar]
Closing pressure (22) [bar]
Closing pressure (23) [bar]
Closing pressure (24) [bar]
Opening pressure (21) [bar]
Opening pressure (22) [bar]
Opening pressure (23) [bar]
Opening pressure (24) [bar]
Operating pressure to [bar]
Thread Measurement 1
Thread Measurement 2
Vehicle brand

Iveco Bus

Renault Trucks

Replaces Ref. No.

Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

MERCEDES-BENZ
0 3030303

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 404 O 404

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 404 O 404

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405ST

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405ST,0
405N

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405ST,0
405N

MERCEDES-BENZ
O 4050405ST,0
405N

Pc21

Pc22

Pc23

Pc24

Po21

Po22

Po23

Po24

max.

Year(s)

09.1987

09.1992

09.1991

10.1999

09.1994

10.1999

1.1985

11.1985

11991 -

12.1984

Type kW
Bus 260
Bus 280
Bus 280
Bus 206
Bus 177
Bus 220
Bus 150

5

5

5

5

7
7
7
7

20

M16 x 1,5

M22 x 1,5

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

Iveco Bus

Renault Trucks

Replaces Ref.No.

lveco

Renault

50 0059 0310

50 00 590 310

HP

354

381

381

280

241

299

204

ccm

14618

12763

14618

11967

11967

11967

11967



